
MAHOGANY MODELS 

 

EXCELLENT GIFT ITEM 
 

$74.95 each 

 

AVAILABLE: 

 

UH-1 D/H Huey 

UH-60 Blackhawk 

CH-47 Chinook 

AH-1W Cobra 

AH-64 Apache  

OH-58D Kiowa 

AS-350 

DC-3 

C-130 

B-17 

B-29 

F 16 

F-18 

B-737 

Cessna 182 

Motorcycle, Indian 

Harley, low back seat 

Harley, high back seat 

Harley, full-dress, windshield 

 

Fundraiser for Rocky Mountain Chapter-Vietnam Helicopter Pilots Association 
 
Inquire inside, or contact Bill Robie: billrobie@prodigy.net 


